IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

MX1 Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 16:10.
Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:32:14
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 16:34:33.453 1:38.389
(38) MARCELLO LIMA 3 16:36:10.321 1:36.868
1 16:32:55.518 4 16:37:47.726 1:37.405
2 16:34:30.202 1:34.684 5 16:39:24.577 1:36.851
3 16:36:03.723 1:33.521 6 16:41:01.955 1:37.378
4 16:37:37.686 1:33.963 7 16:42:40.241 1:38.286
5 16:39:11.465 1:33.779 8 16:44:18.511 1:38.270
6 16:40:44.799 1:33.334 9 16:45:57.871 1:39.360
7 16:42:17.750 1:32.951 10 16:47:38.850 1:40.979
8 16:43:51.020 1:33.270 11 16:49:18.187 1:39.337
9 16:45:25.184 1:34.164 12 16:50:54.518 1:36.331
10 16:47:00.321 1:35.137 13 16:52:32.174 1:37.656
11 16:48:36.068 1:35.747 14 16:54:09.519 1:37.345
12 16:50:12.647 1:36.579 15 16:55:47.889 1:38.370
13 16:51:48.660 1:36.013 16 16:57:26.341 1:38.452
14 16:53:24.629 1:35.969 17 16:59:03.998 1:37.657
15 16:55:00.566 1:35.937 18 17:00:40.815 1:36.817
16 16:56:36.409 1:35.843 19 17:02:19.050 1:38.235
17 16:58:13.029 1:36.620
18 16:59:49.608 1:36.579 (2) MILTON BECKER
19 17:01:32.289 1:42.681 1 16:32:59.058
2 16:34:38.566 1:39.508
(1) JOAO MARRONZINHO JR 3 16:36:17.522 1:38.956
1 16:32:55.407 4 16:37:56.028 1:38.506
2 16:34:30.799 1:35.392 5 16:39:33.591 1:37.563
3 16:36:04.301 1:33.502 6 16:41:12.538 1:38.947
4 16:37:38.329 1:34.028 7 16:42:50.692 1:38.154
5 16:39:11.888 1:33.559 8 16:44:28.054 1:37.362
6 16:40:45.317 1:33.429 9 16:46:05.876 1:37.822
7 16:42:18.500 1:33.183 10 16:47:42.986 1:37.110
8 16:43:51.737 1:33.237 11 16:49:20.363 1:37.377
9 16:46:03.869 2:12.132 12 16:50:57.782 1:37.419
10 16:47:40.644 1:36.775 13 16:52:35.837 1:38.055
11 16:49:16.039 1:35.395 14 16:54:13.471 1:37.634
12 16:50:50.849 1:34.810 15 16:55:50.856 1:37.385
13 16:52:25.069 1:34.220 16 16:57:27.580 1:36.724
14 16:53:59.698 1:34.629 17 16:59:05.645 1:38.065
15 16:55:34.871 1:35.173 18 17:00:42.904 1:37.259
16 16:57:09.597 1:34.726 19 17:02:21.137 1:38.233
17 16:58:43.825 1:34.228
18 17:00:19.769 1:35.944 (91) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ
19 17:01:54.645 1:34.876 1 16:33:00.670
2 16:34:41.295 1:40.625
(31) GABRIEL GENTIL 3 16:36:20.388 1:39.093
1 16:32:56.428 4 16:37:57.390 1:37.002
2 16:34:32.695 1:36.267 5 16:39:34.959 1:37.569
3 16:36:07.570 1:34.875 6 16:41:13.125 1:38.166
4 16:37:42.823 1:35.253 7 16:42:51.466 1:38.341
5 16:39:17.373 1:34.550 8 16:44:28.698 1:37.232
6 16:40:52.102 1:34.729 9 16:46:06.319 1:37.621
7 16:42:27.310 1:35.208 10 16:47:44.244 1:37.925
8 16:44:04.298 1:36.988 11 16:49:21.447 1:37.203
9 16:45:41.593 1:37.295 12 16:50:58.911 1:37.464
10 16:47:21.053 1:39.460 13 16:52:36.631 1:37.720
11 16:48:58.327 1:37.274 14 16:54:14.328 1:37.697
12 16:50:35.949 1:37.622 15 16:55:51.897 1:37.569
13 16:52:14.362 1:38.413 16 16:57:28.937 1:37.040
14 16:53:51.869 1:37.507 17 16:59:07.349 1:38.412
15 16:55:29.396 1:37.527 18 17:00:46.302 1:38.953
16 16:57:06.428 1:37.032 19 17:02:29.140 1:42.838
17 16:58:42.888 1:36.460
18 17:00:20.888 1:38.000 (70) DJOHNY LUIZ DE AQUINO
19 17:01:57.473 1:36.585 1 16:32:57.918
2 16:34:37.355 1:39.437
(732) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 3 16:36:16.713 1:39.358
1 16:32:55.064 4 16:37:54.788 1:38.075
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IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

MX1 Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 16:10 .
Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:32:14
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 16:39:32.523 1:37.735 9 16:46:25.609 1:41.513
6 16:41:11.779 1:39.256 10 16:48:06.104 1:40.495
7 16:42:51.027 1:39.248 11 16:49:47.131 1:41.027
8 16:44:31.383 1:40.356 12 16:51:27.409 1:40.278
9 16:46:12.200 1:40.817 13 16:53:08.046 1:40.637
10 16:47:51.691 1:39.491 14 16:54:48.171 1:40.125
11 16:49:31.971 1:40.280 15 16:56:29.040 1:40.869
12 16:51:10.777 1:38.806 16 16:58:13.625 1:44.585
13 16:52:50.466 1:39.689 17 16:59:58.449 1:44.824
14 16:54:29.913 1:39.447 18 17:01:42.333 1:43.884
15 16:56:09.130 1:39.217
16 16:57:48.690 1:39.560 (45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
17 16:59:29.340 1:40.650 1 16:33:02.477
18 17:01:10.317 1:40.977 2 16:34:44.282 1:41.805
19 17:02:52.279 1:41.962 3 16:36:25.062 1:40.780
4 16:38:05.018 1:39.956
(33) ALEXANDRO MARTINS 5 16:39:44.997 1:39.979
1 16:32:57.067 6 16:41:24.771 1:39.774
2 16:34:36.936 1:39.869 7 16:43:05.176 1:40.405
3 16:36:16.510 1:39.574 8 16:44:44.885 1:39.709
4 16:37:56.797 1:40.287 9 16:46:26.601 1:41.716
5 16:39:38.017 1:41.220 10 16:48:06.773 1:40.172
6 16:41:18.512 1:40.495 11 16:49:48.181 1:41.408
7 16:42:58.497 1:39.985 12 16:51:28.887 1:40.706
8 16:44:37.891 1:39.394 13 16:53:09.482 1:40.595
9 16:46:18.084 1:40.193 14 16:54:50.098 1:40.616
10 16:47:58.193 1:40.109 15 16:56:33.110 1:43.012
11 16:49:37.783 1:39.590 16 16:58:17.371 1:44.261
12 16:51:17.211 1:39.428 17 17:00:01.160 1:43.789
13 16:52:56.415 1:39.204 18 17:01:43.920 1:42.760
14 16:54:36.454 1:40.039
15 16:56:17.306 1:40.852 (132) RICHARD BEROIS
16 16:57:59.479 1:42.173 1 16:33:00.389
17 16:59:41.813 1:42.334 2 16:34:43.632 1:43.243
18 17:01:25.162 1:43.349 3 16:36:26.512 1:42.880
19 17:03:12.345 1:47.183 4 16:38:08.435 1:41.923
5 16:39:49.581 1:41.146
(338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA 6 16:41:31.195 1:41.614
1 16:32:58.293 7 16:43:11.678 1:40.483
2 16:34:37.839 1:39.546 8 16:44:52.070 1:40.392
3 16:36:19.050 1:41.211 9 16:46:32.383 1:40.313
4 16:38:00.055 1:41.005 10 16:48:12.535 1:40.152
5 16:39:40.704 1:40.649 11 16:49:52.812 1:40.277
6 16:41:20.734 1:40.030 12 16:51:33.283 1:40.471
7 16:43:00.615 1:39.881 13 16:53:16.330 1:43.047
8 16:44:39.741 1:39.126 14 16:54:59.209 1:42.879
9 16:46:21.034 1:41.293 15 16:56:42.234 1:43.025
10 16:48:01.869 1:40.835 16 16:58:23.421 1:41.187
11 16:49:42.178 1:40.309 17 17:00:05.286 1:41.865
12 16:51:22.088 1:39.910 18 17:01:48.717 1:43.431
13 16:53:01.959 1:39.871
14 16:54:41.746 1:39.787 (65) SAMUEL PACHECO
15 16:56:22.910 1:41.164 1 16:33:04.490
16 16:58:04.109 1:41.199 2 16:34:50.075 1:45.585
17 16:59:50.713 1:46.604 3 16:36:30.993 1:40.918
18 17:01:34.529 1:43.816 4 16:38:11.130 1:40.137
5 16:39:50.767 1:39.637
(98) TIAGO HORT 6 16:41:32.565 1:41.798
1 16:32:59.467 7 16:43:13.848 1:41.283
2 16:34:40.687 1:41.220 8 16:44:54.439 1:40.591
3 16:36:21.986 1:41.299 9 16:46:34.069 1:39.630
4 16:38:01.797 1:39.811 10 16:48:14.370 1:40.301
5 16:39:43.038 1:41.241 11 16:49:54.495 1:40.125
6 16:41:23.713 1:40.675 12 16:51:36.531 1:42.036
7 16:43:03.567 1:39.854 13 16:53:19.793 1:43.262
8 16:44:44.096 1:40.529 14 16:55:03.717 1:43.924
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IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

MX1 Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 16:10.
Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:32:14
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
15 16:56:46.300 1:42.583 1 16:33:03.658
16 16:58:28.351 1:42.051 2 16:34:49.077 1:45.419
17 17:00:13.154 1:44.803 3 16:36:31.697 1:42.620
18 17:01:58.716 1:45.562 4 16:38:15.541 1:43.844
5 16:39:59.709 1:44.168
(90) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO 6 16:41:43.231 1:43.522
1 16:33:02.750 7 16:43:27.391 1:44.160
2 16:34:46.120 1:43.370 8 16:45:11.765 1:44.374
3 16:36:27.957 1:41.837 9 16:46:57.868 1:46.103
4 16:38:08.995 1:41.038 10 16:48:45.184 1:47.316
5 16:39:49.917 1:40.922 11 16:50:30.401 1:45.217
6 16:41:31.589 1:41.672 12 16:52:19.121 1:48.720
7 16:43:11.861 1:40.272 13 16:54:16.398 1:57.277
8 16:44:52.334 1:40.473 14 16:56:07.073 1:50.675
9 16:46:32.892 1:40.558 15 16:58:00.315 1:53.242
10 16:48:16.266 1:43.374 16 16:59:53.537 1:53.222
11 16:49:58.321 1:42.055 17 17:01:40.436 1:46.899
12 16:51:40.529 1:42.208
13 16:53:23.392 1:42.863 (951) FABIO LOBO
14 16:55:07.402 1:44.010 1 16:33:03.343
15 16:56:48.697 1:41.295 2 16:34:51.968 1:48.625
16 16:58:32.370 1:43.673 3 16:36:37.619 1:45.651
17 17:00:18.237 1:45.867 4 16:38:22.299 1:44.680
18 17:02:09.841 1:51.604 5 16:40:08.578 1:46.279
6 16:41:54.636 1:46.058
(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 7 16:43:40.962 1:46.326
1 16:33:01.457 8 16:45:29.020 1:48.058
2 16:34:45.292 1:43.835 9 16:47:15.882 1:46.862
3 16:36:27.322 1:42.030 10 16:49:03.793 1:47.911
4 16:38:09.775 1:42.453 11 16:50:53.933 1:50.140
5 16:39:51.949 1:42.174 12 16:52:46.037 1:52.104
6 16:41:34.029 1:42.080 13 16:54:37.771 1:51.734
7 16:43:17.690 1:43.661 14 16:56:30.936 1:53.165
8 16:45:00.837 1:43.147 15 16:58:26.537 1:55.601
9 16:46:44.278 1:43.441 16 17:00:22.169 1:55.632
10 16:48:28.053 1:43.775 17 17:02:17.038 1:54.869
11 16:50:14.752 1:46.699
12 16:52:00.383 1:45.631 (76) SANDRO BOTELHO
13 16:53:44.842 1:44.459 1 16:33:02.185
14 16:55:33.485 1:48.643 2 16:34:49.727 1:47.542
15 16:57:22.425 1:48.940 3 16:36:36.716 1:46.989
16 16:59:13.656 1:51.231 4 16:38:21.801 1:45.085
17 17:01:04.467 1:50.811 5 16:40:07.941 1:46.140
18 17:02:59.869 1:55.402 6 16:41:53.629 1:45.688
7 16:43:39.726 1:46.097
(111) ALEX CAVALCA 8 16:45:29.998 1:50.272
1 16:33:04.061 9 16:47:51.286 2:21.288
2 16:34:50.407 1:46.346 10 16:49:44.339 1:53.053
3 16:36:34.358 1:43.951 11 16:51:35.994 1:51.655
4 16:38:16.442 1:42.084 12 16:53:28.116 1:52.122
5 16:40:00.224 1:43.782
6 16:41:44.046 1:43.822 (11) SIDCLEI ANGELO DA SILVA
7 16:43:28.137 1:44.091 1 16:33:06.228
8 16:45:12.420 1:44.283 2 16:35:03.449 1:57.221
9 16:46:58.457 1:46.037 3 16:37:08.484 2:05.035
10 16:48:45.814 1:47.357 4 16:39:15.084 2:06.600
11 16:50:29.407 1:43.593 5 16:41:24.476 2:09.392
12 16:52:15.255 1:45.848 6 16:43:35.029 2:10.553
13 16:54:02.579 1:47.324
14 16:55:52.425 1:49.846
15 16:57:39.471 1:47.046
16 16:59:25.271 1:45.800
17 17:01:15.765 1:50.494
18 17:03:07.408 1:51.643

(54) EDUARDO DE LAVI
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